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TIIE TREES OF NEW ZEALAND 
By L. CoCKAYNE and E. PHILLIPS TURNER 

Fourth Edition, revised in part, 1958 
Earlier editions of this book have proved immensely 

popular with teachers , students, and many others as a guide 
to identifying quickly and accurately, trees encountered in 
country districts, botanical gardens, and reserves. 

182 pages, illustrated. Price 25s. 

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND 
A comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, 

and home gardeners. 
704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price 56s. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 

20 pages. · Price ls. 6d. 

STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
AND OUTLYING ISLANDS 

By T. W. KIRK, F.L.S. 
406 pages, bound in cloth. Price 24s. 

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL PARKS 
32 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 

FIRE SERVICE DRILL BOOK 
FIRST EDITION 1957 

140 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

ARTIFICIAL · RESPIRATION 
This well illustrated, easily read book, written by Dr T. 0. 

GARLAND, should .be in every office, factory, and home. 
52 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL FILM LIBRARY 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

1958 CATALOGUE 
16 MM FILMS 

Price 13s. 

JUNIOR FICTION 
Prepared by the School Library Service 

182 pages. Price 3s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND OFFICIAL YEAR-BOOK 1958 
1,344 pages, illustrated. Price 15s. 

POCKET DIGEST OF NEW ZEALAND STATISTICS 1959 
328 pages. Price 3s. 6d. 

HOUSING TIIE CITIZEN 
Although this publication is issued primarily as a guide 

for local authorities, it contains information of value to all 
who are interested in housing. 

64 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d. 

HOME OWNERSHIP-HOW TO ACHIEVE IT 
This booklet is a successor to Your Own Home-How? 

Nos. 1 and 2, and presents in revised form up-to-date informa
tion regarding low-cost houses of a conventional type more 
acceptable to lending institutions, together with a selection of 
fourteen new house designs. 

36 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

MECHANICS OF TIIE MOTOR VEHICLE 
(THEORY AND PRACTICE) 

This copiously illustrated 364-page authoritative book is 
strongly recommended by the N .Z. Motor Trade Certification 
Board. 

364 pages, illustrated. Price 21s. 

CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
A new easy-to-follow book written with the guidance of 

the New Zealand Building Industry by men well versed in the 
building practice of this country. It contains sections on 
tools, plans, timber construction, concreting, etc. 

An excellent gift for the do-it-yourself handyman. 
242 pages, 406 illustrations, strongly bound. Price 35s. 

FARM ENGINEERING 
By A. W. R IDDOLLS 

A most informative book dealing with levelling, drainage, 
irrigation, water supply, the building of woolsheds, loading 
ramps, haybarns, cowsheds, silos, fences, gates, and other 
farm structures. 

442 pages, 235 illustrations. Price 42s. 

BRIDGE MANUAL 
This manual has been prepared as a guide to departmental 

engineers, draughtsmen, surveyors, and overseers employed on 
highway bridge design and construction. 

340 pages. Price 30s. Post free. 

STANDARD PLANS FOR HIGHWAY BRIDGES 
F older No. 2. February 1959. Price 42s. 

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION 
Consultative Committee Report 1958 

112 pages. Price 3s. 6d. 

POST - PRIMARY SCHOOL CURRICULUM 
Report of the Committee appointed by the Minister of 

Education in November 1942. 
90 pages. Price 2s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGURES 1959-60 
l E pages. Price 2s. 6d. Post free. 

A DICTIONARY OF TIIE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices off 
the Polynesian Society. · 

532 pages. F. ,..:e 35s. 

IBE MAORI TO-DAY 
48 pages. Price 5s. 6d1. 

TIIE NEW ZEALAND WARS 
AND THE PIONEERING PERIOD 

By JAMES . CoWAN 
Vol. I. 1845- 1864. 

472 pages, illustrated. Price 45s~ 
Vol. II. The Hauhau Wars, 1864-1872. 

560 pages, illustrated. Price 45s~ 

TIIE MAORI AS HE WAS 
By ELSOON BEST 

296 pages, illustrated. Price 20s .. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By W. J . PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s .. 

TIIE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE, 
By ROGER D UFF 

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s .. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTH, 

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London .. 
520 pages. Price 50s .. 

TE AO HOU (TIIE NEW WORLD) 
Published Quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department 

Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. per copy .. 

POMPALLIER 
TIIE HOUSE AND TIIE MISSION 

Compiled by J . R. CoLE, 
Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library 

44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. · 6d. 
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Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
National Parks Act : Notice 
National Roads Act: Notice 
Officiating Ministers for 1959 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act : N otice 
Reserve Bank Statement 
Standards Act: Notices 
Stock Remedies (Biological Products) Regulations: 

Notice .. . 
Teachers' Register: Supp,Iementary List 
Traffic Regulations : Notice 
Transport Act: No.tice 

PAGE-

1246, 

1236-

1245= 

1235" 

1246, 

1241 
1242: 
1241 
123& 
1,241 

1238 
1240• 
1241 
1244 
1238 
1239• 
1245 
1244 
1243 

1241 
1243 
1241 
1240, 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CouNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1217-35-

Price 2s. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTO N, NEW ZEALAND- 1959 


