## THE TREES OF NEW ZEALAND By L. COCKAYNE and E. PHILLIPS TURNER Fourth Edition, revised in part, 1958

Earlier editions of this book have proved immensely popular with teachers, students, and many others as a guide to identifying quickly and accurately, trees encountered in country districts, botanical gardens, and reserves.

182 pages, illustrated.

Price 25s.

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND A comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, and home gardeners.

704 pages, heavily illustrated.

Price 56s.

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 20 pages. Price 1s. 6d.

> STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTLYING ISLANDS By T. W. KIRK, F.L.S.

406 pages, bound in cloth.

Price 24s.

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL PARKS 32 pages, illustrated. Price 3s.

> FIRE SERVICE DRILL BOOK FIRST EDITION 1957

140 pages, illustrated.

Price 2s. 6d.

ARTIFICIAL RESPIRATION

This well illustrated, easily read book, written by Dr T. O. GARLAND, should be in every office, factory, and home. 52 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d.

ZEALAND NATIONAL FILM LIBRARY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 1958 CATALOGUE 16 MM FILMS

Price 13s.

JUNIOR FICTION

Prepared by the School Library Service

182 pages. Price 3s. 6d.

NEW ZEALAND OFFICIAL YEAR-BOOK 1958 1,344 pages, illustrated. Price 15s.

POCKET DIGEST OF NEW ZEALAND STATISTICS 1959 328 pages. Price 3s. 6d.

HOUSING THE CITIZEN

Although this publication is issued primarily as a guide for local authorities, it contains information of value to all who are interested in housing.

64 pages, illustrated.

Price 3s. 6d.

HOME OWNERSHIP-HOW TO ACHIEVE IT This booklet is a successor to Your Own Home—How? Nos. 1 and 2, and presents in revised form up-to-date information regarding low-cost houses of a conventional type more acceptable to lending institutions, together with a selection of fourteen new house designs.

36 pages, illustrated.

Price 2s. 6d.

MECHANICS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLE

(THEORY AND PRACTICE)
This copiously illustrated 364-page authoritative book is strongly recommended by the N.Z. Motor Trade Certification

364 pages, illustrated.

Price 21s.

CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALAND

A new easy-to-follow book written with the guidance of the New Zealand Building Industry by men well versed in the building practice of this country. It contains sections on tools, plans, timber construction, concreting, etc.

An excellent gift for the do-it-yourself handyman.

242 pages, 406 illustrations, strongly bound.

FARM ENGINEERING

By A. W. RIDDOLLS

A most informative book dealing with levelling, drainage, irrigation, water supply, the building of woolsheds, loading ramps, haybarns, cowsheds, silos, fences, gates, and other farm structures.

442 pages, 235 illustrations.

Price 42s.

BRIDGE MANUAL

This manual has been prepared as a guide to departmental engineers, draughtsmen, surveyors, and overseers employed on highway bridge design and construction.

Price 30s. Post free.

STANDARD PLANS FOR HIGHWAY BRIDGES Folder No. 2. February 1959. Price 42s.

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION Consultative Committee Report 1958

112 pages.

POST - PRIMARY SCHOOL CURRICULUM Report of the Committee appointed by the Minister of Education in November 1942.

NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGURES 1959-60 112 pages. Price 2s. 6d. Post free.

A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS

Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of the Polynesian Society. 532 pages. P. ce 35s.

THE MAORI TO-DAY

Price 5s. 6d.

THE NEW ZEALAND WARS AND THE PIONEERING PERIOD

By JAMES COWAN Vol. I. 1845-1864.

472 pages, illustrated. Vol. II. The Hauhau Wars, 1864-1872. 560 pages, illustrated.

Price 45s. Price 45s.

THE MAORI AS HE WAS By ELSDON BEST

296 pages, illustrated.

Price 20s.

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS

212 pages, illustrated.

48 pages.

Price 18s.

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE By Roger Duff

400 pages, illustrated.

Price 55s.

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI By RAYMOND FIRTH,

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 520 pages. Price 50s.

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD)

Published Quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department

Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. per copy Price 2s. per copy.

POMPALLIER
THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION
Compiled by J. R. Cole,

Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library 44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d.

## CONTENTS

					PAGE
ADVERTISEMENTS	*****		200000	******	1246
APPOINTMENTS, ETC.	*****	www.	******		1236
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	*****			******	1245
DEFENCE NOTICE					1235
LAND TRANSFER ACT N	TOTICES				1246
MISCELLANEOUS-					
Citrus Canker Regular Customs Acts: Decision Exchange of State For Land Districts: Land Maori Affairs Act:	ons Underest Land Reserved Notice Economic ations: N Notice Notice or 1959 and Take	er the for Other, Revoked Advance Advance Iotices	r Land d, etc.	Act:	1241 1242 1241 1238 1241 1238 1240 1241 1244 1238 1239 1245
Reserve Bank Statem Standards Act: Notic Stock Remedies (Biol	ent	roducts)	Regula		1244 1243
Notice Teachers' Register: S Traffic Regulations: N Transport Act: Notice	upplemei Votice	*******		1	1241 1243 1241 1240

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1217-35